AccessMind LMS Price List 2024

Position

Onboarding to Platform
(one-off)

Annual Subscription Fee
for up to 500 users

. Total
Included Service
EUR
contracting, technical 2.000,00

preparation, training of local
admin, testing and trouble-
shooting

free selection of courses out of existing catalogue without changes*

"Copper"
"Silver"
"Gold"

"Platinum

"Osmium"

library of up to 10 courses 5.000,00
library of up to 20 courses 7.000,00
library of up to 50 courses 10.000,00
library of up to 100 courses 12.000,00
All available courses 15.000,00

(currently ca. 200) plus new
additions published by
AccessHolding

*) except change of company name and logotype

More than 500 Users

Develop New Courses

Change Course Content

Small Adjustments

individual offer at request

man day rate 700,00
man day rate 700,00
hourly rate 100,00

ALL PRICES NET OF VAT AND ANY LOCAL WITHHOLDING TAX

ALL PRICES IN EURO

Price Per
Course

Price Per
Course &
User (500)

for information only

500,00

350,00

200,00

120,00

75,00

1,00

0,70

0,40

0,24

0,15

per offer + time sheet



